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Mörks 
●​ Mork Ages https://gizmo-the-bugbear.itch.io/mork-ages  
●​ Mörk Beard (removed???) https://stebro.itch.io/mrk-beard  
●​ MORK BOARD 

https://boardgamegeek.com/thread/3264484/wip-mork-board-into-the-dying-la
nds-2024-9-card-pn  

●​ MÖRK "BOB" https://therathole.itch.io/mork-bob  
●​ MÖRK BOLL https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/430673/moerk-boll  
●​ Mörk Billy https://morkbilly.com  
●​ Mörk Bird (removed???) 
●​ Mörk Böurgeöisie (removed???) https://colbosch.itch.io/mrk-bourgo  
●​ Mörk Bug https://kumada1.itch.io/mrk-bug  
●​ Mörk Burg https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/rocketpiggames/mork-burg  
●​ Mörk Butt https://urizenic.itch.io/mork-butt  
●​ Mork Corp https://wannabegames.itch.io/morkcorp  
●​ MÖRK DENG https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/496901/moerk-deng  
●​ MÖRK DÖD https://sunzenaut.com/products/mork-dod 
●​ Mörk Drügs https://kurgoth.itch.io/mrk-drgs  
●​ MÖRK GEORG https://michaelmarsrpg.itch.io/mrk-georg  
●​ MÖRK HAMMER 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1USqDl7BEGmLE6hpbzmgVBoRgxxDCbmaM/vie
w?fbclid=IwAR1afz-vK-ZdAe5LRISSAj_IZdC6FwanT4__sTJL3M1QCFqhG2qSCjMmlt
Q  
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●​ MÖRK KÖPHETS 
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/468639/moerk-koephets-a-dead-mal
l-dungeon-crawl  

●​ Mörk Kvlt https://thrashbaidon.itch.io/mork-kvlt  
●​ Mörk Manual 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/442291/moerk-manual-classic-fanta
sy-for-moerk-borg  

●​ Mörk Materia (never finished???) 
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/sticks-to-snakes/mork-materia  

●​ Mörk Maus https://manadawnttg.itch.io/bernpyle-issue-4-mrk-maus  
●​ Mörk Menagerie (removed???) 
●​ Mork Monsters https://crumblingkeep.com/mork-monsters/  
●​ MÖRK ORG 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/beyondcataclysmgames/mork-org-wretch
ed-office-space-in-a-hopeless-place  

●​ Mörk Själ https://imsobadatnicknames.itch.io/mrk-sjl  
●​ Mörk Sol https://infinitecitadel.itch.io/mork-sol  
●​ Mörk Souls https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/506369/moerk-souls  
●​ MÖRK STAD 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/527949/moerk-stad-the-twilight-city-
rpg  

●​ Mörk Svar (removed???) https://colbosch.itch.io/mork-sfar  
●​ Mörk-drasil 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EQhEjGXAolIrqtf_gYdY6VKszwZI9xzo/view  
●​ Mörk Tract https://gizmo-the-bugbear.itch.io/mork-tract  
●​ Mörk Zone https://castigatedcoroner.itch.io/mrk-zone-a-mrk-borg-hack  
●​ Mörkal Komborg https://nachodisk.itch.io/morkal-komborg  
●​ Mörkhunt (unfinished???) 

https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1nhbkkw/mörkhunt/  
●​ Mörking About https://spook-generator.itch.io/morking-about  
●​ MÖRKOPOLY https://alleyesno.itch.io/morkopoly  
●​ Mörksworn https://chaoclypse.itch.io/morksworn  
●​ Mörktastic Beasts 

https://www.backerkit.com/call_to_action/8c564b98-d7cc-45a2-8b8b-8c5bd0f8f
a9e/landing?syclid=d5j89s0trvus73dm8chg  

●​ The Mörksons Family https://gildean.itch.io/morksons-family  
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Borgs 

Non-Noun Borgs 

(Borgs or borg-likes that are NOT named "[some noun] BORG") 
 
●​ 199V https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/474465/199v  
●​ Animort https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/shakesomespears/toon-borg  
●​ BËNTHIC https://thomaszitkevitz.itch.io/benthic-scoured-edition  
●​ Berserkr https://slightlyrecklessgames.com/pages/berserkr  
●​ Black Powder & Brimstone 

https://freeleaguepublishing.com/games/black-powder-brimstone/  
●​ Borg of Pripyat 

https://www.amazon.com/borg-pripyat-ultimate-role-playing-post-apocalyptic/d
p/b0dr5gw2d6 

●​ Bunker Busters 
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/425899/bunker-busters-post-apocal
yptic-mork-borg-hack  

●​ Capes Off (unfinished?) 
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1oou7kp/capes_off_mythpunk_
superhero_hack/  

●​ Castaway https://www.monomythgames.net/cast-away  
●​ Chainsaw https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/driftwoodarchives/chainsaw  
●​ Challengers of Vanth https://geekrampage.itch.io/challengers-of-vanth  
●​ CHÖMP! https://2-gorblins-in-a-studio.itch.io/chmp  
●​ CVRSED FLESH / FUTURES - (unfinished?) 

https://shop.themad.network/collections/mad-borg   
●​ Cy_berpunk https://mannygarzaart.itch.io/cy-berpunk  
●​ Dark Regime https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/538552/dark-regime  
●​ Death in Space https://deathinspace.com  
●​ Demon Dog https://nightfall.games/demon-dog 
●​ Drowned Fort / Surf Borg https://trolltoll.itch.io/drowned-fort  
●​ Elementalysm 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/mythicmountaingames/elementalysm  
●​ Farewell to Arms REDUX https://rivetheadgames.com/farewell/  
●​ Fatum Invictum https://cybsjan.itch.io/fatuminvictum  
●​ Forbidden Psalm https://www.forbiddenpsalm.com/forbidden-psalm  
●​ Forgotten Odysseys 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/badeye/forgotten-odysseys  
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●​ Frontier Scum https://frontierscum.com/ 
●​ Goblin Gonzo ​https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/sunze/goblin-gonzo  
●​ Grimdark Millennium https://phillgamboa.itch.io/grimdark-millennium  
●​ Grotten https://sunzenaut.com/products/grotten-1-bit-deeper  
●​ Hellfire N' Grit https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/gritdark/hellfire-n-grit  
●​ Hellpower https://www.backerkit.com/c/projects/heltung-storytelling/hellpower  
●​ HELLSPAWN https://www.hellspawnrpg.com  
●​ I AM ZOMBIE 

https://dirty-vortex.itch.io/i-am-zombie-compatible-with-mork-borg  
●​ Kaiser https://thomaszitkevitz.itch.io/kaiser  
●​ KOKOTÖNA 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/elchupalabras/kokotona-a-grimdark-rpg-i
nspired-by-precolonial-mesoamerica  

●​ KÖTT https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/449275/koett-english  
●​ KRAVAT https://joyjoi-games.itch.io/kravat  
●​ Los Kobolds https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/503952/los-kobolds  
●​ Mage Borg https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/1386222015/mage-borg  
●​ Magisk Tjej (removed???) 
●​ Morbo's Catastrophic Sanctuary 

https://kumada1.itch.io/morbos-catastrophic-sanctuary  
●​ Nobunaga’s Black Castle https://www.amazon.co.jp/戦国ドゥーム・メタルファンタ
ジー「信長の黒い城」-ルールブック-朱鷺田祐介/dp/4910304517  

●​ NU_ORDR https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/gnomelacky/nu-ordr/  
●​ On the Bones of Bathala https://rmbananas.itch.io/on-the-bones-of-batala  
●​ Pharmagothica https://kumada1.itch.io/pharmagothica  
●​ Points of Light https://dark-gaia-studios.itch.io/points-of-light  
●​ PORK MORT https://www.porkmort.com  
●​ Porkin' the Void 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/422443/porkin-the-void  
●​ Punk is Dead 

https://www.backerkit.com/c/projects/critical-kit-ltd/punk-is-dead-a-songwriting
-ttrpg  

●​ RONIN https://slightlyrecklessgames.com/pages/ronin  
●​ Rustborn Bastards 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/gritdark/rustborn-bastards  
●​ Sanguis Sanctus 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/novecentomanfredi/sanguis-sanctus-a-gri
mdark-fantasy-ttrpg 
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●​ Starship Adventures 
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/537298/starship-adventures-player-
s-guide 

●​ Tales from the Tape Deck 
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/suffetygames/tales-from-the-tape-deck  

●​ The Secret Glory https://seanfsmith.itch.io/machen  
●​ Toon Morgue 

https://www.backerkit.com/c/projects/ink-and-gore-games/toon-morgue  
●​ Under a Pale Sun / The Nine (removed???) 

https://2-gorblins-in-a-studio.itch.io/under-a-pale-sun  
●​ Vast Grimm https://www.infiniteblack.com/collections/vast-grimm  
●​ Vox Dei https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/rynoch/vox-dei  
●​ Wasteland Degenerates https://wastelanddegenerates.com  
●​ Yggrasil Burns 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/nordicskalds/yggdrasil-burns  
●​ Yigderra https://dungeonhavoc.itch.io/yigderra  

 

Noun Borgs 

(Borgs that ARE named "[some noun] BORG", not including the joke Noun Borgs 
created as part of the Noun Borg Get Rich Quick Jam, which are listed in a separate 
section below) 

 
●​ Ape Borg (unfinished??) 
●​ Björn Borg 

https://matthewjsimmons.substack.com/p/bjorn-borg-a-mork-borg-supplement  
●​ Blodborg 

https://johnevanofski.itch.io/blodborg-a-bloodborne-themed-expansion-for-mo
rk-borg  

●​ Blood Borg https://worldchampgameco.itch.io/bloodborg  
●​ Bork Borg https://kumada1.itch.io/bork-borg  
●​ Börü Borg https://onlyvoidcreative.itch.io/boru-borg-free-teaser  
●​ Bug Borg https://monomythgames.itch.io/bug-borg 
●​ Bunny Borg https://bunnyborg.com/  
●​ Cave Borg https://caveborg.blogspot.com/  
●​ Celt Borg TBD 
●​ Citadell Borg https://markquire.itch.io/citadellborg  
●​ Corp Borg https://heltung-storytelling.itch.io/corp-borg  
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●​ Cottage Borg 
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/552076/cottage-borg-a-cozy-slice-of-
life-osr-game 

●​ Cöwborg https://blackenginestudios.itch.io/cowborg-core-rules-first-addition 
●​ CSI-BORG https://crlbox.itch.io/csi-borg  
●​ Cthork Borg https://kumada1.itch.io/cthork-borg  
●​ CY_BORG https://cy-borg.io  
●​ Drow Borg https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/adventureaweek/drow-borg   
●​ Dukk Borg https://gemroomgames.itch.io/dukkborg  
●​ Duo Borg https://weirdplace.itch.io/duo-borg  
●​ Dwarf Borg https://smurphy-games.itch.io/dwarf-borg  
●​ Eldritch Borg https://thegallowglassrat.itch.io/eldritch-borg  
●​ Eye Borg 

https://truetenno.itch.io/eye-borg-absurdist-roleplaying-in-the-far-future  
●​ Fe Borg https://acoupleofdrakes.itch.io/fe-borg 
●​ Fisk Borg https://kumada1.itch.io/fisk-borg  
●​ Förk Borg 

https://reverse-ettin-games.itch.io/frk-borg-the-book-of-feast-and-famine  
●​ Four Borg https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/cmlowry/four-borg  
●​ Goth Borg https://tgimenezrgm.itch.io/goth-borg  
●​ Idle Borg 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/445980/idle-borg-avert-the-apocalyp
se  

●​ Lucha Borg https://solidvalentine.itch.io/lucha-borg  
●​ Maize Borg https://blackmarketpress.itch.io/maize-borg-kernel-edition  
●​ Malus Borg 

https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/552320/Malus-Borg-Heretical-Classes-f
or-Mork-Borg  

●​ Mech Borg (by RolandBoshnack) - (removed???) 
●​ MekBorg 

https://mekborg-and-steel-psalm.backerkit.com/hosted_preorders/project_upda
tes  

●​ MEOW BORG https://www.meowborg.com  
●​ Minimal Borg https://vandelarden.itch.io/minimal-borg  
●​ MOON BORG 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/maisonnebuleuse/moon-borg-rules-lite-tt
rpg-osr-zine 

●​ NINJA BORG https://www.ninjaborg.com/  
●​ Nörd Borg https://stickyskull.itch.io/nerd-borg  
●​ Nuke Borg (unfinished???) https://nukeborg.blogspot.com  

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/552076/cottage-borg-a-cozy-slice-of-life-osr-game
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/552076/cottage-borg-a-cozy-slice-of-life-osr-game
https://blackenginestudios.itch.io/cowborg-core-rules-first-addition
https://crlbox.itch.io/csi-borg
https://kumada1.itch.io/cthork-borg
https://cy-borg.io
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/adventureaweek/drow-borg
https://gemroomgames.itch.io/dukkborg
https://weirdplace.itch.io/duo-borg
https://smurphy-games.itch.io/dwarf-borg
https://thegallowglassrat.itch.io/eldritch-borg
https://truetenno.itch.io/eye-borg-absurdist-roleplaying-in-the-far-future
https://acoupleofdrakes.itch.io/fe-borg
https://kumada1.itch.io/fisk-borg
https://reverse-ettin-games.itch.io/frk-borg-the-book-of-feast-and-famine
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/cmlowry/four-borg
https://tgimenezrgm.itch.io/goth-borg
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/445980/idle-borg-avert-the-apocalypse
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/445980/idle-borg-avert-the-apocalypse
https://solidvalentine.itch.io/lucha-borg
https://blackmarketpress.itch.io/maize-borg-kernel-edition
https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/552320/Malus-Borg-Heretical-Classes-for-Mork-Borg
https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/552320/Malus-Borg-Heretical-Classes-for-Mork-Borg
https://mekborg-and-steel-psalm.backerkit.com/hosted_preorders/project_updates
https://mekborg-and-steel-psalm.backerkit.com/hosted_preorders/project_updates
https://www.meowborg.com
https://vandelarden.itch.io/minimal-borg
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/maisonnebuleuse/moon-borg-rules-lite-ttrpg-osr-zine
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/maisonnebuleuse/moon-borg-rules-lite-ttrpg-osr-zine
https://www.ninjaborg.com/
https://stickyskull.itch.io/nerd-borg
https://nukeborg.blogspot.com


●​ Orc Borg https://gshowitt.itch.io/orc-borg  
●​ Pirate Borg https://www.limithron.com/pirateborg  
●​ Pork Borg https://gizmo-the-bugbear.itch.io/pork-borg  
●​ Punk Borg https://ssej-dpear.itch.io/punk-borg  
●​ Quke Borg https://birdsilhouette.itch.io/qvke-borg 
●​ Ragna Borg https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/471704/ragnaborg  
●​ Rand Borg https://www.kesiev.com/randborg  
●​ Red Borg 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/483701/red-borg-english-version  
●​ Roach Borg https://undead-army-collective.itch.io/roach-borg  
●​ SLA Borg https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/511634/SLA-Borg 
●​ Slav Borg 

https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/477706/slav-borg-post-soviet-semi-f
antasy-role-playing-game  

●​ Smörgasbörg https://theflagellantthefool.itch.io/smorgasborg  
●​ Smörk Borg https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/512759/smork-borg  
●​ Solo Borg https://theflagellantthefool.itch.io/smorgasborg  
●​ Splatter Borg https://kumada1.itch.io/splatterborg  
●​ Spore Borg https://www.sporeborg.com/  
●​ Star Borg https://jpcoovert.com/products/star-borg  
●​ Steam Borg (unfinished???) 

https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1crmpiz/steamborg_a_new_wor
k_in_progress_morkborg_hack/  

●​ STUP BORG https://istallri.itch.io/stup-borg  
●​ Super Borg https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/539799/super-borg  
●​ Torque Borg 

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/977140613/torque-borg-a-wasteland-rpg/  
●​ Tyst Borg https://tragos-games.itch.io/tyst-borg  
●​ Vampire Borg https://kain-bodom.itch.io/vampire-borg  
●​ WANTED! BORG 

https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/512848/WANTED-BORG?term=wanted
+borg  

●​ West Borg (unfinished???) 
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1akqg1r/west_borg_a_western_
standalone/  

●​ Wytch Borg https://blackenginestudios.itch.io/wytch-borg  
●​ Xeno Borg 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1A44IC3L6uvCT_jW-ZoE-nH0w66FKoP-0/view  
●​ XVIII Century Borg 

https://gildean.itch.io/xviii-century-borg-or-nocturne-of-the-rococo   

https://gshowitt.itch.io/orc-borg
https://www.limithron.com/pirateborg
https://gizmo-the-bugbear.itch.io/pork-borg
https://ssej-dpear.itch.io/punk-borg
https://birdsilhouette.itch.io/qvke-borg
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/471704/ragnaborg
https://www.kesiev.com/randborg
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/483701/red-borg-english-version
https://undead-army-collective.itch.io/roach-borg
https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/511634/SLA-Borg?src=hottest_filtered&filters=100215_0_540_0_45208_0
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/477706/slav-borg-post-soviet-semi-fantasy-role-playing-game
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/477706/slav-borg-post-soviet-semi-fantasy-role-playing-game
https://theflagellantthefool.itch.io/smorgasborg
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/512759/smork-borg
https://theflagellantthefool.itch.io/smorgasborg
https://kumada1.itch.io/splatterborg
https://www.sporeborg.com/
https://jpcoovert.com/products/star-borg
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1crmpiz/steamborg_a_new_work_in_progress_morkborg_hack/
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1crmpiz/steamborg_a_new_work_in_progress_morkborg_hack/
https://istallri.itch.io/stup-borg
https://www.drivethrurpg.com/en/product/539799/super-borg
https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/977140613/torque-borg-a-wasteland-rpg/
https://tragos-games.itch.io/tyst-borg
https://kain-bodom.itch.io/vampire-borg
https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/512848/WANTED-BORG?term=wanted+borg
https://legacy.drivethrurpg.com/product/512848/WANTED-BORG?term=wanted+borg
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1akqg1r/west_borg_a_western_standalone/
https://www.reddit.com/r/MorkBorg/comments/1akqg1r/west_borg_a_western_standalone/
https://blackenginestudios.itch.io/wytch-borg
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1A44IC3L6uvCT_jW-ZoE-nH0w66FKoP-0/view
https://gildean.itch.io/xviii-century-borg-or-nocturne-of-the-rococo


●​ Zomborg (unfinished?) 
 
 

Joke Noun Borgs 

(for-jest Borgs created for the Noun Borg Get Rich Quick Jam) 
 

●​ 2nd Amendment Borg 
●​ 5e Borg 
●​ Apple Borg 
●​ Battle Borg 
●​ Beast Borg 
●​ Big Ugly Bird Borg 
●​ Blackletter Borg 
●​ Blue Borg 
●​ Borg Borg 
●​ Campfire Borg 
●​ Cat Borg 
●​ Combat Borg 
●​ Cow Borg 
●​ Detective Borg 
●​ Dice Borg 
●​ Dog Borg 
●​ Duke Borg AKA Accidentally Borg 
●​ Dungeons and Borg 
●​ Escape from Butcher Borg 
●​ Fungal Borg 
●​ Girl Borg 
●​ Goat Borg 
●​ Godly Borg 
●​ Grift Borg 
●​ Heist Borg 
●​ Hobbit Borg 
●​ Holiday Borg 
●​ Hot Dog Borg 
●​ HOT DOG BORG 
●​ I, Borg 
●​ Insect Borg 

https://itch.io/jam/noun-borg/entries


●​ Invisible Borg 
●​ Jeff Borg 
●​ Jungle Borg 
●​ Kellogg's Borg 
●​ Knight Borg 
●​ LMAO Borg 
●​ Machine Gun Borg 
●​ McDonald's Borg 
●​ Mouse Borg 
●​ My First Borg 
●​ Myth Borg 
●​ New York 1d6 Borg 
●​ Panda Borg 
●​ Panzer Borg 
●​ Pee Pee Borg 
●​ Pigeon Borg 
●​ PIGEÖN BORG 
●​ Pony Borg 
●​ Poo Poo Borg 
●​ Poor Borg 
●​ PORN BORG & MÖRK PLUG 
●​ Raid Borg 
●​ Realm Borg 
●​ Rule Borg 
●​ Santa Borg 
●​ Sausage Borg 
●​ Spoon Borg 
●​ Strega Wolf van der Borg 
●​ Strip Borg 
●​ Superhero Borg / Rättvisa Borg 
●​ Sword Borg 
●​ The One Borg 
●​ Train Borg 
●​ Turtle Borg 
●​ Twitter Borg 
●​ Water Borg 
●​ WHITE CASTLE (HVIT BORG) 
●​ Word Borg 
●​ Year 2XXX Borg 



 
 
Want more Noun Borgs? 
 
Check out the NOUN BORG and NOUN BORG 2 generators :) 
 
 

https://noun-borg.makedatanotlore.dev/
https://noun-borg-2.vercel.app/
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